

Certificate of Participation Awarded to

Aida Adzhemyan

Burbank High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 3 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Certificate of Participation Awarded to

Nareh Hamo

Burbank High School

For participation in the 2021-2022

Region 3 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Yasmin Ambeguia

Burbank High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 3 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Maxwell Higginbothsm

Burbank High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 3 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Alaiyah Holland

Burbank High School

For participation in the 2021-2022

Region 3 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Sara Girod

Burbank High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 3 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director





Roza Airapetian

Burbank High School

For participation in the 2021-2022 Region 3 SkillsUSA California Hybrid Leadership and Skills Championship

SkillsUSA California State Director

